SIZEUAYYNARZIER (202148 29H~ 2021458 50H) HoCTARINR EED BT ONT

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2021 Apr.29th ~ 2021 May.5th) 087-821-3033

UIZOEFAICOVT] Attention e e <:|\ P DERIEE 21T
SIREFBVLAS VINAIL — Y —— .

®---5/1 03 (#May.1st only) BEBEAICLNBSEEFOTENET 1. EAFEO - FHFEICTITBAVEETEY,
O---5/4. 5/50# (OMay.4th&May.5th only) 2. ERIEEAED. Y)MeBE50FEIREIEL,
&-++5/10 5/2. 5/503 ({>May.1st,May.2nd&May.5th only) EmOFIAEI7 IS RZESZEDAN. SERlE SEESIEAL] LR \ Sy )
0--+4/29. 5/1. 5/4. 5/5®d (CApr.29th,May.1st,May.4th&May.5th only) BBOR 5D TERNOESEANBITVED, 3. [k, EE*EE ARERESEHEANIEL
*--+4/29, 5/1. 5/3. 5/4. 5/5®d (*Apr.29th,May.1st,May.3nd,May.4th&May.5th only) OZZ?T\%R%M\EEH@Z# N N
A---4/29, 5/1. 5/2. 5/4. 5/5®0d (AApr.29th,May.1st,May.2nd,May.4th&May.5th only) [ST/A: R ERFEO (BZ65R) 7:30 ~ 19:00) F(EBEEHFHToH

JFiI SRR FEAPRREO (E285HE 8:00 ~ 19:00)
DETI>EHH - - - B EIZFIOH

Zofth, IO MCTTEEAVWV R BTEAROIEVET. TBBEETHBIE,
PFEBIFSTRVEATE, ERTOREVEEIFETOTTR LR,

FRII0F DA ARERILADFZECLD, MZEHNMERCOIHEE . UATYRITDEFEL TEEMRICRBBIREMENCEVET, BNADFIN, CHIAENBBRIEFHRICT %ﬁ%éﬁﬁ:ﬁuutui?ul

=N =3 L5 X EEFE. RPONASTIRELTEFINEREBTTRRTETEE A, o @V HETOERNFEE EERER AN
m ﬁ*i\'ER _) ﬁ*i\z;g ) % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y Mzmﬁ%ﬁ \¥)
() @ Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. — ::;Schedule 1. REICHESLUBEEERETES,
IR AT =R EMEE SEH] 1R5ED EH] HRERET ERLEE WHII> EIXZE ZZEED amzEE byt 4 S =
JUAVNER | 3BODE | ABODE |(U-SRNE)| PRAEE | 2BO0E B | WRGERE | —= RO A LRI T 2. RERCEESESMK2V, \ ¢

ZERHICBEVED RIS,

JR Hotel Takamatsu | Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori Takamatsu | "=
Clement Station Chikko (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport SEERNZIGSET, ERESIR MV C g e
Tekamatsu | No3 | Nod |ZestTokamatsy) | Mae | | |@suiGeden)| Mae |ChugakkoMee | | IBEOTHTEE A ggﬂ % 3. PREERFC, EEENEECEESE
780FI(¥) 780FI(¥)| 760FI(¥) | 760F(¥) 720F(¥)|720F3(¥)| 700F(¥) 700F(¥) 600F(¥) | 530F(¥)| 460F(¥)| KA (acury| o 72 o OAWIZEV, NSRRI
390F(¥)| 390FI(¥) 380FI(¥) 380F(¥) 360FI(¥)| 360Fi(¥)| 350F(¥) 350F(¥) 300F(¥) 270FI(¥)| 230(¥)| ZE (chId) Depurure|  Desrtion (BEIDFLERA, 5&SEOEEES AN, )
ime
6:16 [ ¢6:19 [ €6:21 [ €6:23 | ¢6:25 - #6:27 | 6:29 | 6:33] 6:36| #6:39[ 6:52 N T BRICTOEAREBE
€6:19 | €6:22 | #6:24 | €626 | #6:28 | #6:31 | #6:35| 6:37 | €6:41 | #6:44 | 6:47 | 7:00 | 7:35 E5 (ANA)Tokyo
8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 - 8:14 8:16 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:44 R L -
8:04 | 8:07 | 809 8:11 | 814 | 817 8:22 | 824 | 828 | 8:32|  835|  8:49 | 9:50 A (JIP)Narita h 1. REECH-FesdyF (REMEER)
$8:07 | 8:10 | ©8:12 | 8:14 | £8:17 - $8:20 | ©8:22 | 8:26 | <8:30 | <8:33 | <8:50 | 9:40|H: (JAL)Tokyo D\ 2. BERHIEH-REIYF (THEE)
A8:10 | A8:13 | A8:15 | AB8:17 | A8:20 | AB8:23 | A8:28 | A8:30 | A8:34 | A8:38 | A8:41| AB8:55 | 9:45|55 (ANA)Tokyo
9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:58 | 10:03 | 10:05 | 10:09 | 10:13 | 10:16 | 10:30 |11:20| 585 (JAL)Tokyo ® ZHIFHEIRER IC H—R
10:10 | 10:13 | 10:15 | 10:17 | 10:20 | 10:23 | 10:28 | 10:30 | 10:34 | 10:38 | 10:41 | 10:55 | 11:45| ;& (ANA)Okinawa OAnEn s .
O11:52 | 011:55 | 011:57 | 111:59 | 112:02 - | 012:05 | 012:07 | 012:11 | 012:15 | [112:18 | (012:35 | 13:35| 555 (ANA)Tokyo Einge lruCa (OVB)EEESINED. ST
11:55 11:58 12:00 12:02 12:05 12:08 12:13 12:15 12:19 12:23 12:26 12:40 | 13:40| =R (JAL)Tokyo —— .
014:00 | O14:03 | O14:05 | O14:07 | O14:10 | O14:13 | O14:18 | O14:20 | O14:24 | O14:28 | O14:31 | O14:45 | 15:40| &= (JAL)Tokyo < - REZER ICH-R
*14:20 | *14:23 | *14:25 | *14:27 | %14:30 | *14:33 | *14:38 | x14:40 | *14:44 | %14:48 | *14:51 | *15:05 | 16:00| = (ANA)Tokyo I gﬂi(c;%,éioa%;@fx%g%fi@anaca,nimoca,
14:45 | 14:48 | 14:50 | 14:52 | 14:55 - 14:58 | 15:00 | 15:04 | 15:08 | 15:11| 15:28 : , (EPDTA \ Kitaca I
14:48 | 14:51 | 14:53 | 14:55 | 14:58 | 15:01 | 15:06 | 15:08 | 15:12 | 15:16 | 15:19 | 15:33 |16:30| A (JIP)Narita ol A
15:40 | 15:43 | 15:45 | 15:47 | 15:50 | 15:53 | 15:58 | 16:00 | 16:04 | 16:08 | 16:11 | 16:25 |17:20| 552 (JAL)Tokyo O BRICTTAHMUTTr—J6TEEd. (BETOFr—IRBUINET)
15:43 | 15:46 | 15:48 | 15:50 | 15:53 | 15:56 | 16:01 | 16:03 | 16:07 | 16:11 | 16:14| 16:28 |17:40| 552 (ANA)Tokyo
17:55 | 17.58 | 18:00 | 18:02 | 18:05 | 18:08 | 18:13 | 18:15 | 18:19 | 18:25| 18:30 | 18:50 |19:40| 55T (ANA)Tokyo ( ) NZDOETER (S B ANTD Y
A18:30 | A18:33 | A18:35 | A18:37 | A18:40 | A18:43 | A18:48 | A18:50 | A18:54 | A19:00 | A19:05 | A19:25 |20:10| &5 (JAL)Tokyo ETHZ (RIHN - SIN2E)
18:45 | 18:48 | 18:50 | 18:52 | 18:55 - 18:58 | 19:00 | 19:04 | 19:10 | 19:15| 19:35
18:48 | 18:51 | 18:53 | 18:55 | 18:58 | 19:01 | 19:06| 19:08 | 10:12 | 19:18 | 19:23 | 19:43 |20:40| A (JIP)Narita m >> O HREEY
e T Pt ot s - e © EPUIRETE #0 30 ~ 60 9380, ERRERHIFE #9 90 ~ 120 i
AZEHEDERTAR I C KD EANZEBIRE Y —ZF )L E )L OREERFRINE B L IR0 TS A, EEARIBTEPECETLTAETN, IBEESHRTBEOTRTEVES A
OULASYNRCTHREBORRCIE, FEERREICTERIZEL, o3 HUFTOBTHMEBE, LROBIIEFMTHRAOFT.
e _““%ﬁ B_T_“,\W FIEE %FE'EJ cemE e SR ZENSTRIBVEEGBAE. 2 SBUETOCRNLAZBATEVET,
FEERIEINZEEICOWVTIE. BIRZEEDITYA hEDTHESRIZE L, ZORE, BREOLIZBNADESH, BREOHIFZSEVBLET.
[i] FEYICOVT
O BEDLFAMICOTELTL, BEHEAFTERASHSFAL,
® ENCASREMBEBNTEVET.
o NI —LECHIRICBNES. FEOMBIEREEFHFEMTVET,
BH. BNPIVED, HFEBOBSTEMRE. MOFEIEOERICHI SRV
“ - , ) BENOBUNMIET.
(B S ZERTETFALLSI OB TEERA. BURCEVERAN, BEOCBEESHNELET. . Bk - AH - RASOOFELT. ZOBEFEVNMMEIOT, FHTTE

(Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEVFTIOBFENNLET .



SHMZBEUATYNARZIER (202144 29 A~ 2021458 50) HoCTRIN ¥ BEOBEILICOWT

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2021 Apr.29th ~ 2021 May.5th) 087-821-3033
[ZOETHICOVT] Attention @ YIFOEREAIZOWLT
m---4/30 03 (mApr.30th only) SREFBVLASVINAIL - . ey —— e
O---5/4. 5/50% (OMay.4th&May.5th only) AEEALhmEEToTangT| L ;J%Dt\ (Daﬁ%_j“%(“g“"%l“nttﬁm
&--+5/1. 5/2. 5/503 (OGMay.1st,May.2nd&May.5th only) o 2. USEBHEOFFREIE,
O---4/29. 5/1. 5/4. 5/503 (DOApr.29th,May.1st,May.4th&May.5th only) BEMORISEI7IVNSHERERABOANY 3. [FEER, BEEAUIFEZEANTEE,
*+4/29. 5/1. 5/3. 5/4. 5/503 (*Apr.29th,May.1st,May.3nd,May.4th&May.5th only) BECRSDTEAOEEANBAITVET. | [ o tL1ias5THVBATS, BNTIBELVEEIFTOTIRLIER, |
A---4/29. 5/1. 5/2. 5/4. 5/5®0d (AApr.29th,May.1st,May.2nd,May.4th&May.5th only)

@) mecoznns IEEERS

|%ﬁﬁ]ﬂfﬁ%)b]@%i]ﬂk@%ﬁ%h&b FAZEHENSENC oIt E. UADYN\ZICDEEL TEENICRBEIREMNTEVEY . BNADEFIN . CFIAEINBIRIIEFICCHER ’Ebﬁﬁb\h\tbiﬁ'ol

1. RERCHESLEEESERTR, Q°.

e SR - SER o siumiidiotiovifrapoantnivendwiinet i 2. MBEEC. EEBENEEES AN,
- d . X MZEMEIEIRIC LD\ BOBARLNNEN BTN BET . N .
Flight Schedule | lgWilig Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station 3. BEOEAIROEECFEEENET L5 RAESEVNELET. (BRIDEFEFLTA. BLOEDEREZH ANIZEL, )
HEE " . . -
EizEE | mEED | BIAT | OHYYY | FHOEE | AT BFED RWE] | EASES | IRATL BHR
FEROTRCEACELTE | 2BO0E | —= | WEheRs | Awe SEODE | hRAEE SEODE | JLAYNEHE | 6 ESDIE BRICTCOEANFBE
%ﬁﬁg}‘égﬁ;‘gﬁg<kﬁ?® Takamatsu IKhukodori Kagagva Dkaigaku Y1QU;E4E TOWN Ritsul\l;]in Koen | Nakajincho Kaw’a\‘ramachi Kenchodori | Hyogomachi | Takamatsu JR Hotel Takamatsu N
25 Smald irport chinomi t: .5 Chuok« Chikke Cl t Stati \
EREHHELET. TRIOKEEN, ll\lrg.oz nomiya Chug;EEoLIJVIae ¢ I‘allr:ea . (Ritsurina(;rden) ° uMoae0 e N;J.BO Tasznirt]su Naofgn = a 1. ?igz:hg 7] FEZ;}}(?E\;:?;E%%)
e N A N S DS FN I R H R A R & . W =1
gt S| XA aur) 460FI(¥) | 530FI(¥)|600F(¥)| 700FI(¥)| 700F3(¥) 720F(¥)| 720F3(¥)|760F3(¥) | 760FI(¥)| 780F(¥) | 780FI(¥) S R
Departure Arrival | &S (child) |230M(¥) | 270M(¥)|300M(¥)|350M(¥)|350M(¥)|360M(¥)| 360M(¥)|380M(¥) | 380M(¥) |390M(¥) [390M(¥)
Place Time | BEAWVE o ZHIANAIEER IC h—R
#R (JAL)Tokyo | 8:55| <9:10 | ©9:20 | <£9:24 | ©9:29 | $9:33 | ©9:37 | ©9:40 | $9:44 | ©9:47 | ©9:50 | £9:52 | <{9:55 REEn )
55 (ANA)Tokyo | 9:00| AO:15 | A9:25 | A9:29 | A0:34 | AO0:38 | A9:42 | A9:45 | A9:49 | A0:52 | A9:55 | A9:5/ | A10:00 ooy IruCa (LD) - -EEEISINBD. HMTY
BE (JJP)Narita 9:10 9:25 9:35 9:39 9:44 9:48 9:52 9:55 9:59 10:02 10:05 10:07 10:10
5= (JAL)Tokyo |10:40| 10:55 11:05 11:09 | 11:14 11:18 | 11:22 [ 11:25 11:29 | 11:32 | 11:35 | 11:37 11:40 . - £EZBR IC H—R
3R (ANA)Tokyo | 11:00[  11:15 11:25 11:29 | 11:34 11:38 | 11:42 | 11:45 11:49 | 11:52 | 11:55 | 11:57 12:00 I Suica,ICOCA,PASMO, PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
B3R (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45|  13:00 13:10 13:14 | 13:19 13:23 13:27 | 13:30 13:34 | 13:37 | 13:40 | 13:42 13:45 SUGOCA, [#h(34 , TOICA Kitaca o
R (JAL)Tokyo |13:00| 013:15 | 013:25 | 013:29 | J13:34 | 0J13:38 | 0J13:42 | 0J13:45 | J13:49 | 013:52 | 0J13:55 | J13:57 | [J14:00 HEROWERBISRIESITTSN~ KBE, —THRWEET R~ FIBDES.
%= (JAL)Tokyo |14:50| O15:05 | O15:15 | O15:19 | O15:24 | O15:28 | O15:32 | O15:35 | O15:39 | O15:42 | O15:45 | O15:47 | O15:50 O EN(CTFAHEMUTFr—>6TEET. (BETOFr—JEFEUNMIEY)

%ﬁ-‘i(ANA)To.kyo 15:10| *15:25 | *15:35 | %15:39 | %15:44 | %15:48 | %15:52 | %15:55 | %15:59 | %16:02 | %16:05 | %16:07 | %16:10
Bl e T s Ames Ame s A BEee: ame ame am o am ] () /(2 OETHL (EAEE - ELHPY)
@%E(ANA)Okinawa 16:50 17:10 17:20 17:24 17:29 17:33 17:37 17:40 17:44 17:47 17:50 17:52 17:55
B A oo aioe [ atoe | aiosy | xa0ss | Kaos | Saost | asoits [ a0 ta| aaos | aveise [ Aaoar | asomss N ) N sEEEES Y

R (ANA)Tokyo | 21115| w2130 | Waiido | Wolid | maiiao | wolis | malisy | wooo | wonod | wonoy | wondo | modis monts|  SMEMOmECaDUREmesensy.

LEFTDTIZILCIZAL,
O EPUREIE # 15 ~ 20 18, EFFREIE 19 45 DROEFZFELTHVET,
O HEDIEECIRFED/NAEIENIZBENTEVEITDT, FHITEIE,

O toTERELORYBEIIOWT

OEKE, i, WMENR. BB\ ZARELOERF. —UMREEVZUIMRET,

O FZEHMEBES SUEIROILBIRRCLD. HTRADRIBENENSIHEEIENET,
ULS V) ZNSOZBEEANDBRDIREZENBIFECE. RIBZFOIATIE
CFEREVFT LBV LET .

Il e

O HERDFECOTELTE, BEHRIBBTERNASRSE 2L,
© HN(CREREFNESHNTEVET,
® NS I —LEZHIARCRNET, FEORERFERFEFEIHEMTIVET,
BB, BNPIVED. RROBLTEMRE, MOBEYIEDOEECH ISR
BENOHULIMIET.
(BFEV) S ZERTETAALLSMOTERTEELA, BURIEVERAN, BEEOIAEESHEVLET. B, Wk - A BHASIOSELT, TORBRVIREIOT, FHITH
{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEVWFTLOBFENNVLEFET .




FEO0F VAV ARREILADFZEICED, MZEHNNEIRCROTEE.
DASYNRIOELL THERICRDEIREEN CEVE T,
BNADFIN, HIASNZBREERICCHRZBREVVLET.

RIREBUASINARZR (2021F4H29H~ 2021 £ 5A5H)

HCCTANZ

(2021 Apr.29th ~ 2021 May.5th) 087-821-3033

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule

[XZ0&1THICOVT] Attention

BREBUAT Y NARNSB LIRS ETOTENET

m---4/30 D (mApr.30th only)
&---5/1 0% (eMay.1st only) &7 R7es
ORIAEI7IONHERZELRZEDAN, BHOR 5 HTERAOEZZANBZTVET,
O--+5/4, 5/50% (OMay.4th&May.5th only) . =
&-+-5/1. 5/2. 5/50d ({OMay.1st,May.2nd&May.5th only)
J---4/29. 5/1. 5/4. 5/5®# ([JApr.29th,May.1st,May.4th&May.5th only)
*--:4/29, 5/1. 5/3. 5/4. 5/5®d (*Apr.29th,May.1st,May.3nd,May.4th&May.5th only)
A---4/29, 5/1. 5/2. 5/4. 5/5®M3+ (AApr.29th,May.1st,May.2nd,May.4th&May.5th only)
=4\ = H\oe? X ZETEL. BPONAETIREQTEIFINSREEFITERNTETEF A, P 3 — =4\ —2 AN
m ﬁ*i“ER _) IE*.’L\::% ) % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y ﬂp:tﬁﬂﬂli ﬁ@:#ﬂﬁ?&‘]i m 'E'*'L‘I% - 'E'*'L“ER
() Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. e Flight Schedule | " Flight Schedule| lgWrg Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
S D AER TR
RAFN | EHR | ENAES | REE | RAED HAT REE | EHAEA | WYY | BIAY | EmED | SHEs HRE Has THoox | mam | | gobs | omens
JUAYNEHR | 3BODIE 4BOHE | (V-HRFIVE)| PRAER 2BDODHIF ERHRE Mm Al -= m@%%wﬁﬁﬁﬁtﬂ%%ﬁ%}/(!; ﬂﬁ?%@iﬁﬂﬁﬂtﬁi%(ﬁﬁp'{l; Takamatsu | YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu
JR Hotel | Takamatsu | Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu ’?ﬂg%ﬁ(ib‘?ﬂb\ébﬁif;éug %2%@(:&&%\3?)&(7’:3&% Airport Takamatsu Mae No.5 Station
Clement Station Chikko (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya Airport Eﬂiﬁﬁiﬂlléﬁﬁ EFABHR | MZEELEAE, v No.2 Mae (Ritsurin Garden) No.6
Takamatsu | No.3 |  Nod4 |ZestTakamats)) ~Mae | | |(RtsuinGarden)|  Mae |ChugakkoMee | | THEDTHTEVEE A, HREBFHELET, TR, X BHAZEBNSE. BP0/ A T CEE AT RS (S A,
Sz vy e Sz X B0 - EAMEPIARET - PRHE - RTE PR -
780F3(¥)| 780F3(¥)| 760F3(¥)|760F3(¥) |720F(¥) | 720F3(¥)| 700FI(¥)| 700F3(¥)|600F3I(¥) | 530FI(¥)| 460FI(¥)| KA Gadult) | fizepsyy i) !iJﬁFﬂLEﬂﬁ%é%-JRm?)LﬁbX;hEtﬂfﬁﬂﬁﬁtéim
he'a i % MZEHR IS RIICLD) (R ISBBREZIAY i )
390F(¥)| 390F(¥)| 380FK(¥) 380FI(¥) | 360F3(¥) 360FI(¥) 350F(¥) 350FI(¥)| 300FI(¥) 270FI(¥) | 230F(¥)| ZE (chid) |oggrure  Destrton oeparture | amval | | D e e S kB BIAELES.
€6:16 46:19 6:21 €6:23 | #6:25 - 6:27 | #6:29 €6:33 €6:36 €6:39 | #6:52 ER (JAL)Tokyo | 8:55| <>9:10 9:29 9:33 | £9:40 <9:55
€6:19 | #6:22 €6:24 €6:26 | #6:28 €6:31 €6:35 | #6:37 €6:41 €6:44 €6:47 | #7:00 | 7:35|3=R (ANA)Tokyo |ER (ANA)Tokyo | 9:00| A9:15 A9:34 A90:38 | A9:45 | A10:00
8:01 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:11 - 8:14 8:16 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:44 A&H (JJP)Narita 9:10 9:25 9:44 9:48 9:55 10:10
8:04 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:14 8:17 8:22 8:24 8:28 8:32 8:35 8:49 | 9:50 |B&H (JIP)Narita |3 (JAL)Tokyo | 10:40 10:55 11:14 11:18 11:25 11:40
{£8:07 £©8:10 £8:12 ©8:14 £8:17 - {8:20 8:22 £8:26 £8:30 {8:33 {8:50 | 9:40 | %R (JAL)Tokyo |ZZIR (ANA)Tokyo |11:00 11:15 11:34 11:38 11:45 12:00
A8:10 A8:13 A8:15 A8:17 A8:20 A8:23 A8:28 A8:30 A8:34 A8:38 A8:41 A8:55 | 9:45| %R (ANA)Tokyo |85 (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45 13:00 13:19 13:23 13:30 13:45
9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:58 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:13 10:16 10:30 |11:20 | %R (JAL)Tokyo |®ZF (JAL)Tokyo |13:00| (113:15 | [J13:34 | J13:38 |[J13:45 | [J14:00
10:10 10:13 10:15 10:17 10:20 10:23 10:28 10:30 10:34 10:38 10:41 10:55 | 11:45 |jH# (ANA)Okinawa |55 (JAL)Tokyo | 14:50[ O15:05 | O15:24 | O15:28 [0O15:35 | O15:50
[J11:52 | [J11:55 | (911:57 | [711:59 | [J12:02 - [J12:05 | [J12:07 | [J12:11 | [112:15 | (J12:18 | [112:35 |13:35|&3R (ANA)Tokyo |3 (ANA)Tokyo | 15:10| *15:25 | %15:44 | %15:48 | *15:55 *16:10
11:55 11:58 12:00 12:02 12:05 12:08 12:13 12:15 12:19 12:23 12:26 12:40 |13:40 |3==R (JAL)Tokyo |m&H (JJP)Narita |15:50 16:05 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:50
014:00 | O14:03 | O14:05 | ©O14:07 | O14:10 | O14:13 | O14:18 | O14:20 | O14:24 | O14:28 | O14:31 | O14:45 [15:40 | %R (JAL)Tokyo [ (JAL)Tokyo |16:30 16:45 17:04 17:08 17:15 17:30
*14:20 | *14:23 | *x14:25 | *14:27 | *%14:30 | %14:33 | *14:38 | %14:40 | %14:44 | %14:48 | *14:51 | *15:05 |16:00 | %R (ANA)Tokyo |;H1#@ (ANA)Okinawa | 16:50 17:10 17:29 17:33 17:40 17:55
14:45 14:48 14:50 14:52 14:55 - 14:58 15:00 15:04 15:08 15:11 15:28 ER (ANA)Tokyo | 18:55 19:10 19:29 19:33 19:40 19:55
14:48 14:51 14:53 14:55 14:58 15:01 15:06 15:08 15:12 15:16 15:19 15:33 | 16:30|A%H (JJP)Narita | (JAL)Tokyo |19:30| A19:45 | A20:04 | A20:08 | A20:15 A20:30
15:40 15:43 15:45 15:47 15:50 15:53 15:58 16:00 16:04 16:08 16:11 16:25 |17:20 | 5R (JAL)Tokyo |m&H (JJP)Narita |20:00 20:15 20:34 20:38 20:45 21:00
15:43 15:46 15:48 15:50 15:53 15:56 16:01 16:03 16:07 16:11 16:14 16:28 |17:40 | =R (ANA)Tokyo |5ZR (ANA)Tokyo | 21:15| m21:30 | m21:49 | m21:53 | m22:00 m22:15
17:55 17:58 18:00 18:02 18:05 18:08 18:13 18:15 18:19 18:25 18:30 18:50 |19:40| &= (ANA)Tokyo
A18:30 | A18:33 | A18:35 | A18:37 | A18:40 | A18:43 | A18:48 | A18:50 | A18:54 | A19:00 | A19:05 | A19:25 [20:10|3=R (JAL)Tokyo
18:45 18:48 18:50 18:52 18:55 18:58 19:00 19:04 19:10 19:15 19:35
18:48 18:51 18:53 18:55 18:58 19:01 19:06 19:08 19:12 19:18 19:23 19:43 |20:40 | BH (JJP)Narita
AZEHEDERTA I C LD BN ZEBIRE I — IV E VORI RINE B LI TV A,
EHOULASYNRICCEEDRCE, FERBICTERIZEL,
FEERIEIOZE(COVTIE. BIRZEBYIT YA MEDTHERIZE,
[ BEIFENATHSMZEEBA | 18- RESLUSE 12/29~1/3. 8/13~8/15 HEK ]
B | AN | mEE | D AEm | PBPOY | BIKE | ZED ot mams || @ CHIBNEIEER IC H— K
IBODE | ABODE |(U-pATAaD)| mmamm | TR0 | REAEE | Tl wmessm | o —m | O10ORCh| BEES n%f bﬂﬁiéa (f}l/; o - 2EZERICH-K
. . . . . . . . . . . b M
1810 | 182 | o4 | ey | 820 | 122 1826 | 1829 | 1832 | 1836 | 190 s e . T SU2ISO0APASHO T rneconizoasicoch e Tochii
: : - : : : - : : - : QEW(ZT:FF‘SEMT?V A—’I%i@'o (lg&s to)?’v /liﬂbb‘miﬁ')

(BFEV) NRBEATETFAILUNOMEFITEERA. BURTTVERAN, EEOTARESENVLET.



RAZBULSYNARAR (2021 £5868~2021€5A310) QR {WQqVICH VM 5505510
Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2021 May.6th ~ 2021 May.31th) 087-821-3033

) IR OEHE

Ead

[XZ20&1THICDLT] Attention

o FHNDJH (0Weekday only) BEBEACLDBEETOTENET 1. EZRFEO - SR ECTTBAVETET,

BIREBULSYNAIL

*---5/16 03 (May.16th only) 2. BIBEEED, UREBIEEOEECRETIE,

A---5/6. 5/15. 5/22. 5/29 ®# (AMay.6th,May.15th,May.22th&May.29th only) o T RS T . e . N N
O-+-5/8. 5/9. 5/16. 5/22. 5/23. 5/29. 5/30 O Eif’\mﬁ(f)ﬁuﬁt%) :I/b‘;ﬁmmim?ﬁywm‘ 3. PREEy. EEBAUIFCEESEHEANTEV,
(OMay.8th, May.9th,May. 16th, May.22th, May. 23th, May.29th&May. 30th only) BEVRS DTENDEREANBATVET . | [~ e s (e
Yr+--5/6~5/9, 5/14. 5/17~5/21, 5/23~5/28. 5/30. 5/31 O SRAER. ... 2= AR e o 30 ~ 19: - 7
(¥rMay.6th~May.9th,May.14,May.17th~May.21th,May.23th~May.28th,May.30th&May.31th only) ;L‘]%R ------ ig;ﬁ’;’g E;‘igzg ;gg ~ 1288% FERBSTHR
A---5/12, 5/14, 5/16. 5/18. 5/20. 5/22. 5/24. 5/26. 5/28. 5/30 ®& @M.D-D—mg.,_égﬁzﬁg ' '
(AMay.12th,May.14th,May.16th,May.18th,May.20th,May.22th,May.24th,May.26th,May.28th&May.30th only) ot jgf N"Cﬂﬁlb\ﬁﬁ&éﬁﬂﬁﬁ"ﬁ“&%\i? R TERRCEA
[J---5/6. 5/7. 5/9~5/31 M3 ([IMay.6th~May.8th:May.6th&May.7th only/May.9h~May.31th:Daily service) tm%‘sm%@zéé% LéW'CZI‘E”E:LX\F;Iﬁ?@%E“ﬁ:&\(?"éb\é e
FROOF I/ ABRFILARDRZECLD, MZEHNERCASIIEE. UASYNAOFFEL THEIRCRDAIREMNCEVEYS, BNADFEIH, ZHIFAESNZEREEFICT Eﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁuutuﬁ:] ,)

=0 = Ao * WBEER, BRONABTIREUTEFI N EREBITRRFHTEZ A, . ®\‘ RETHOEARFE Eiag-pai/AN
m 'E'*IA'ER % H*I‘L\::;g ) % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y ﬂl_‘b:%ﬁ%]ﬁ \9
() () Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. — :::‘-;:;S‘:hedu'e 1. REFCHEALUEESEEIEE,
IR KT EHER EmEE SEH] IR5ED EET HRERET ERLERE WHII> BIXZE ZEEED mmEE — gk N =
JUAVNEH | 3BODIE ABOHIE |(V-HARFIE) | hRAEF 2B0ODIE EoLA [l ] —-= ANZEAOER B R RIICBIL T 2. ﬁﬁﬂ%(gEiE%EbHXDQLéUD 0.
3:'? Hotel Taskamatsu Taléﬁnlzl?tsu }(-IRy?]gorrll‘achil Kcehnchl?dori Kaw’?‘ragachi Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen Y_lc_)UkMETOWN Kaga;Na Dkaigaku IKhukodori TaKamatsu @g%ﬁ%{;ﬁiﬁé’{g;gi%i &“

¢ tati H : t X t: i i irport H SELIEC G T LY
Tokamatsu | No3 | Nos | ZetTdemass |  Mae | T G| e |chugakiomae | | T | sstotsavseh. ggﬂ T 3. [FEERSC. EERANESCERSE
AR 7&% % - BANZEW
780F(¥)|780M(¥)| 760M(¥)|760M(¥) |720M(¥) | 720M(¥) 700M(¥)|700M(¥)|600M(¥)|530M(¥)|460M(¥)| XA (adult)| . A RN N
e (BRDEERA, 5EEOREEB AN, )

390M(¥) 390M(¥)|380M(¥)|380M(¥) |360M(¥)|360M(¥) 350M(¥)|350M(¥)|300M(¥)| 270M(¥) 230M(¥)| &S (child) |peparture Destination

FEh VS Time

06:10 [ ©6:13 [ ©6:15 | 06:17 | ©6:19 - 06:21 | 06:23 [ 06:27 | 06:30 | 06:33] 06:46 RBRICTOEARNRBE
06:19 | ©06:22 | 06:24 | 06:26 | ©6:28 | 06:31 | 06:35| 06:37 | 06:41 | 06:44 | 06:47 | ©07:00

A8:01 | A8:04 | A8:06 | A8:08 | A8:11 - A8:14 | AB8:16 | A8:20 | A8:24 | AB:27 | A8:44 SN L _
A8:04 | A8:07 | A8:09 | A8:11 | A8:14 | A8:17 | A8:22 | AB8:24 | A8:28 | A8:32 | A8:35| A8:49 | 9:50| AE (JIP)Narita ﬁ% 1. RERCH—PeIyF (REMEHR)
8:10 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:20 8:23 8:28 8:30 8:34 8:38 8:41 8:55 | 9:45| %R (ANA)Tokyo 3 2. BERCEH—REIYF (THE)
9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:58 | 10:03 | 10:05| 10:09 | 10:13 | 10:16 ] 10:30 | 11:25| 585 (JAL)Tokyo
A10:10 | A10:13 | A10:15 | A10:17 | A10:20 | A10:23 | A10:28 | A10:30 | A10:34 | A10:38 | A10:41 | A10:55 | 11:45 5 (ANA)Okinawa o CHIFNEIAER IC H— K
11:55 | 11:58 | 12:00 | 12:02 | 12:05 | 12:08 | 12:13 | 12:15 | 12:19 | 12:23 | 12:26 | 12:40 |13:35 &5 (ANA)Tokyo nEnEn T o
%14:45 | %14:48 | #14:50 | #14:52 | #1455 - | #14:58 | #15:00 | %15:04 | #15:08 | #15:11 | #15:28 Comy lrece (AR EEBESINED. BT
714148 | %14:51 | %14:53 | %14:55 | %14:58 | %15:01 | %15:06 | %15:08 | %15:12 | #15:16 | %15:19 | %15:33 |16:30| A (JJP)Narita = N
[J15:40 | 0J15:43 | 0J15:45 | 0J15:47 | 0J15:50 | J15:53 | (115:58 | (J16:00 | 0J16:04 | 016:08 | 0J16:11 | [J16:25 |17:20| 5 (JAL)Tokyo < - ZEBRNER IC H—-F
A15:43 | A15:46 | A15:48 | A15:50 | A15:53 | A15:56 | A16:01 | A16:03 | A16:07 | A16:11 | A16:14 | A16:28 |17:40| 5= (ANA)Tokyo I gbi(c;%,éioa%mfx%g%fiﬁ?anaca,nimoca,
17:55 | 17:58 | 18:00 | 18:02 | 18:05 | 18:08 | 18:13 | 18:15 | 18:19 | 18:25| 18:30 | 18:50 |19:40| &5 (ANA)Tokyo _ , [FPNIA \ Kitaca o
018:30 | O18:33 | O18:35 | O18:37 | O18:40 | O18:43 | O18:48 | O18:50 | O18:54 | O19:00 | O19:05 | O19:25 | 20:10 &= (JAL)Tokyo S DERORERRISTA S R BB R
*18:55 | %18:58 | %19:00 | %19:02 | x19:05 - *19:08 | %19:10 | %19:14 | %19:20 | *19:25 | %19:45 O EACTTHEMITFr—I6TEEY, (RECOFr—IEHUNEY)

*18:58 | %¥19:01 | %19:03 | *19:05 | %#19:08 | %19:11 | % 19:16 | *%19:18 | %19:22 | *19:28 | *19:33 | *19:53 | 20:50| A%H (JIP)Narita

(D) ~ROBTRL (BTN -BREE)

HZe M DB AR IS L DB 2SS B RS — S L E L ORIRE B NN E B L o TVB A, mung) » O HEESY
BEOULSYNACTREOIC(F. BIAERRICTS R, — —

o
. A S o EIPUARIETE ) 30 ~ 60 7. ERHRILTE )90 ~ 120 3ilC
FIEERBIOREIOVTE, BIRZAIITYA MO, TGS S 5 PECEAU ORI, JEEBIR SE0THCEEEA.
o3 HMFCOBTIMBEL SROBAETACRRLAET,
WICED A EDSTRIAUCEGBAL, 2 AELETOCRAE R SBHCEET.,
ZOB, BRZOLIZBNADEIN, EFEOFITESHELET.

[i] FEPICHOVWT

OEEROFAMCOZTELCULE. BEHRIBETEHHASIHSE T,
O HACAZRENBEZHBNTEVET,
O NI I~ LEZHFIRCBNET . FEORMEFRFEFIFREMTVET.
BB, BNPLIVED. MEROSLTERE. MMOEHIEDEZECTHI SR
BIENOEUNMIFET .
(BFEEVY) NREATETFALUAOEEFTEERA, BULRIEVFEAN, BEOCHEZHSREOWELET, Flo. 0k - BEE - BIBE(ICODFELT. ZOEFBVNREIDOT. FHITHE
{Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEVWETIOBFENNLET .




BIREBULS Y ARAE (2021558 68~202145A310) [ {{RAGVICH ¥ szoszinionT

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2021 May.6th ~ 2021 May.31th) 087-821-3033
\XOEFECOVT) Attention (:|\ PR DOEREAICOL
*---5/16 D& (%May.16th only) SREFBVLATSVINAIL = > —— e
A---5/6, 5/15. 5/22. 5/29 ®# (/A May.6th,May.15th,May.22th&May.29th only) NEBAlCLhBSETOTENET 1. iuﬁut\_wgE}J%’{‘T%(“T“Jﬁlut“jiq°
O--+5/8, 5/9. 5/16. 5/22. 5/23. 5/29. 5/30 D& 2. UIREBIFEOEFETREEL,
(OMay.8th,May.9th,May.16th,May.22th,May.23th,May.29th&May.30th only) EmOFISEI7IVD SR ZZ SRR AN, 3. [RER. ESEAUIBSES AN,
Y +++5/6~5/9, 5/14, 5/17~5/21. 5/23~5/28. 5/30. 5/31 D& NN . vos =70y - — — - -
(#May.6th~May.9th,May.14,May.17th~May.21th,May.23th~May.28th,May.30th&May.31th only) BEBRS NTRANEZREANBATVET, | O LUHIRESIH5 TRVMEETE, BN TIRBEVEEIFS O TIZ LIS,
A---5/12, 5/14. 5/16. 5/18. 5/20. 5/22. 5/24. 5/26. 5/28. 5/30 O ,@
(AMay.12th,May.14th,May.16th,May.18th,May.20th,May.22th,May.24th,May.26th,May.28th&May.30th only) ¥ > I A= . 7 Ly
[J---5/6. 5/7. 5/9~5/31 ®d ([JMay.6th~May.8th:May.6th&May.7th only/May.9h~May.31th:Daily service) ®® EETG)EWEE I_Tﬁéit 1§ﬂ\
[ R0 IV ZRBIEADRECLD, MBI AORIBE. AT NRIDEEL THBKCRB AN VET, BNADETH, CHIFBEN MBI HERZBREUET| 1| REECHBSL S EA QO.
" —— —— X S . B \" . o - ~ sroe N .
mewsws| (LD WS o EAMR IS Woummaee 2. S EERNBRES AR,
Flight Schedule | fg () Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station FE. REOBAROELCAEEEVET LS HESEOVELET, (BEDFHFLA. BLHOEDEEREB ANZEN, )
HEE = N N . - - -
BizEE | ZEED BIIAY | OHyY> | EHAEE | REE EE IRFED FEH] B | IRAF SR 5 3 !
ARZetkaBa A I R)ICEL T 2BODIE —-= [k e = 5HDNIE | PRAER S8HEDDIE |JLAVNGH | 6 BB E §1E,%IC—C ‘DEW*ﬁﬁ
?ﬁ:%ﬁg}‘égﬁ;‘gﬁg<tﬁgw Takamatsu K#kodori Kagawa Dkaigaku YOUQIIE TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Nakajincho | Kawaramachi Kcehnchl?dori Hyogomachi | Takamatsu JR Hotel Takamatsu . _
2 el Ai rt Ichinomi Fi T t M No.5 Chikk Cl t Stati “h—K \ ERES
HREBFELES., ZLOTEEN, II\TE.OZ chinomiye ChugglfﬁoLleIae e I‘allr:ea U (RitsurinaGearden) © uIVIan0 e N::.BO Takgnr:gt]su Naofgn = a ; ) ﬁ;:iftgb FEZZ}?(?_EE‘;;@?Eﬁi)
Jr e L R N R R e R N R A B R 3 . S —R WY i "E
mERREZS XA [460F(¥)| 530FI(¥) 600FI(¥)| 700F(¥)| 700F(¥)| 720M(¥)| 720F(¥)| 760FI(¥) | 760FI(¥) | 780F(¥) | 780F(¥) < R <"
Departure Arrival | £€6 (child) | 230M(¥) | 270M(¥)|300M(¥)| 350M(¥)|350(¥)|360M(¥)|360M(¥) 380M(¥) [380M(¥)|390M(¥)|390M(¥)
Place Time | BAWE ® ZHIFNEIRER IC H—K
35 (ANA)Tokyo | 9:00 9:15 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:38 9:42 9:45 9:49 9:52 9:55 9:57 10:00 IRnEn izl N
R (JJP)Narita | 9:10| A9:25 | A9:35 | A9:39 | A9:44 | A9:48 | A9:52 | A9:55 | A9:59 | A10:02 | A10:05 | A10:07 | A10:10 Cmy -IruCa (7)) - - EEISINGD. HMITT |
BR (JAL)Tokyo | 10:40 10:55 11:05 11:09 11:14 11:18 11:22 11:25 11:29 11:32 11:35 11:37 11:40 L
55 (ANA)Tokyo | 11:00| A11:15 | A11:25 | A11:29 | A11:34 | A11:38 | A11:42 | A11:45 | A11:49 | A11:52 | A11:55 | A11:57 | A12:00 < - 2EER IC H—R
IR (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45 13:00 13:10 13:14 13:19 13:23 13:27 13:30 13:34 13:37 13:40 13:42 13:45 I Suica,ICOCA,PASMO,PiTaPa,manaca,nimoca,
BH (JJP)Narita | 15:50| %16:05 | %16:15 | %16:19 | %16:24 | %16:28 | %#16:32 | %16:35 | %16:39 | %16:42 | %16:45 | %#16:47 | %#16:50 SUGOCA, (#0034, TOICA Kitaca o
53R (JAL)Tokyo | 16:30| [116:45 | [116:55 | (J16:59 | (J17:04 | 017:08 | 017:12 | J17:15 | 0J17:19 | 0J17:22 | 0J17:25 | 0J17:27 | 0J17:30 HEHBOFERSINGELNTOS-FRE, —ETHBRIBLL- FIBD%T.
38 (ANA)Okinawa | 16:50 | A17:10 | A17:20 | A17:24 | A17:29 | A17:33 | A17:37 | A17:40 | A17:44 | A17:47 | A17:50 | A17:52 | A17:55 O BACTTFHBMUTFr—ETERY., (RETOFr—JEFHUNMIEY)
55 (ANA)Tokyo | 18:55|  19:10 19:20 19:24 19:29 19:33 19:37 19:40 19:44 19:47 19:50 19:52 19:55
B (JAL)Tokyo |19:30| O19:45 | O19:55 | 019:58 | ©20:04 | ©20:08 | ©20:11 | ©20:15 | ©20:19 | 020:22 | 020:25 | ©20:27 | O20:30 ( ) R TEEZ (=AM E= TAY
FH (JJP)Narita | 20:10| %20:25 | %20:35 | %20:38 | %20:44 | %20:48 | x20:51 | %20:55 | %20:59 | %21:02 | %21:05 | %21:07 | x21:10 V) NZRDETHY ('E’*AI%—}'E’*L‘FEW)

N, V) BN mEEERL AT

O ZEHDEIBICEDEETEROTHNET
MZEHOELES JUTEF A ORNCHEZEITHEE. \AOEFRESHS
LEFIDOTITRILKIEE L,

O EPIREIE #J 15 ~ 20 D18, EIFRRIE 19 45 DROEFZTFELTHNET,

O HEDIEECLERFED/NAEIENIZENTEVEITDT, FHITEIZE,

O HOTBEREIE ORYBESOWT

OFRE, . BMENR. BB\ ZARELOERF. —UMREEVUNMAET,

O FZEHMEBES SUEIROILBIRRICLD. HTRADRIBENENSIHEEIENET,
ULV ZNSOZBEEANDBRDIREZENBIZECE. RIBZFIATIE
ZCFEREVEFTSOBRANLET,

Il smiouT

O HERDFECOTELTE, BEHRIBBTERNASRE FEL,
© EHN(CREREESHNTEVET,
® FS I —LECHIRCRNET, FEORRFRBEFIFEMTIVET,
BB BNPIVED. REROBLTEMRE, MOBEIEOEECHISNAVIE
BENOHULMIET.
(SFEAV) SZBATETFAEALAOMEE TEERA, BURCEVERAN, BEOZHREDRELET, e, Wk - A BHASIOFELT, TORBRVIMEIOT, FHITH
(Please note:) You can only use 1000 yen bills or small change on board the bus so please make sure that you have small change to pay the fare. TEVWFTLOBFENNVLEFET .



FRO0F VAV ARREILADFZEICED, MZEHNEIRCRTEE.
DASUNRIOEEL THERICRDEIREEN CEVE T,
BNADFEIN. HAENZBREERICTHRZHBREOVELET.

HCCTANZ
087-821-3033

RIREBUAS I NARZR (2021 F5H 6 H~ 202145 A 31 H)

Takamatsu Airport Limousine Bus Schedule (2021 May.6th ~ 2021 May.31th)

[KZOETHCOWT] Attention
o---FHO# (0Weekday only) EREBUAS Y NABRKEBAICLDBKEITOTHNET
*'5/16 D (*May16th 0n|y) - \ Gy hTos AN = Sol= xS \
A---5/6. 5/15. 5/22. 5/29 D (AMay.6th,May.15th,May.22th&May.29th only) BREOFIACI7INSHERZERZEDAN, BHEOR 5 HTERNOELZEZANBITVET,
O---5/8. 5/9. 5/16. 5/22. 5/23. 5/29. 5/30 ®# (OMay.8th,May.9th,May.16th,May.22th,May.23th,May.29th&May.30th only)
¥¢-+-5/6~5/9. 5/14, 5/17~5/21, 5/23~5/28, 5/30. 5/31 ®# (¥<May.6th~May.oth,May.14,May.17th~May.21th,May.23th~May.28th,May.30th&May.31th only)
A---5/12, 5/14, 5/16, 5/18. 5/20. 5/22. 5/24. 5/26. 5/28. 5/30 O
(AMay 12th,May.14th,May.16th,May.18th,May.20th,May.22th,May.24th,May.26th,May.28th&May.30th only)
--5/6. 5/7. 5/9~5/31 O (DMay 6th~May.8th:May.6th&May.7th only/May.9h~May.31th:Daily service)
= H\Jo X ZBTER. BPONAETIREQTEXINEMERITRPTETEE A, . — oY I\
m ﬁ* 'ER —> * ;g ) % Passengers are not allowed to get off on the way to Takamatsu Airport, y 2 Bz ﬂ@:#&ﬁ%ji m 'E'* ;% - H*L"ER
() Takamatsu Station — Takamatsu Airport though can get on a bus at each bus stop of Airport Limousine. Flight Schedule Flight Schedule| lg¥ilrg Takamatsu Airport — Takamatsu Station
RiRZEE > Nl =T
RAFN | EHIR | ERES | RmE | REED EA] hEE] | RHAEE | OBIU> | WIKE | EEED | SREE HisEE ek THoox | mam | o 5555{)@' ss%gf
JUAVNER | 3BOLIE ABODIE | (V-HRFIED)| RRAEF 2BODHIF B MR A —-= ﬁ@%%@ﬁﬂﬁﬁtﬂ%%(lﬁ}/(!; AZEAOER B EBFZ)ICBAL TS Takamatsu | YOUME TOWN | Ritsurin Koen | Kawaramachi | Takamatsu
JR Hotel | Takamatsu | Takamatsu | Hyogomachi | Kenchodori | Kawaramachi | Nakajincho | Ritsurin Koen | YOUME TOWN |Kagawa Daigaku| Kukodori | Takamatsu @n?‘%&(:ﬁl’ﬂuﬁb@(’tan PZESACSRVED IR, Airport Takamatsu Mae No.5 Station
Clement Station Chikko | (Rihga Hotel | Chuokoen No.2 Mae Takamatsu Fuzoku Ichinomiya | Airport | CBNZIBSET, EAESIR | MEMMELELLEAE /(20 No.2 Mae (Ritsurin Garden) No.6
Takamatsu | No.3 | No4 |ZestTakamatsu)| ~Mae | | |RitswinGrden)| ~ Mae |ChugakkoMae | | TREOTHCEVER A, BREBHELET. TR, X BHAZEENE. RO/ XS B (a3 3 NATIRE (25 tA,
Sz P S S| X ZBHBO—E - EAWBNTIRA - PHE] - WTBOR R -
780F3(¥)| 780F3(¥) 760F3(¥)|760F3(¥) |720F3(¥) | 720F3(¥)| 700FI(¥)| 700F3(¥)|600F3(¥) | 530FI(¥)| 460FI(¥)| A adult) | izepsyy plerh !ilém]'%m?&%-JRTR-T—)VJLA;F?@&TBB%‘?T%%%
P (o X AZEHEIETSRIICLD) (R SEBIRIANE X .
390F3(¥)| 390FA(¥)| 380FA(¥) 3803 ¥) | 360F3(¥) 360F(¥) | 350F(¥) 350FI(¥)| 300F(¥) 270FA(¥)| 230FA(¥) ZES (chil) pepartre  Destination peparture Ariva B s
06:10 06:13 06:15 06:17 06:19 - 06:21 06:23 06:27 06:30 06:33 06:46 IR (ANA)Tokyo | 9:00 9:15 9:34 9:38 9:45 10:00
06:19 06:22 06:24 06:26 06:28 06:31 06:35 06:37 06:41 06:44 06:47 ©7:00 RHE (JIP)Narita 9:10 NA9:25 A9:44 \9:48 A9:55 | A10:10
A8:01 A8:04 A8:06 A8:08 A8:11 - A8:14 | A8:16 A8:20 N8:24 A8:27 | A8:44 B (JAL)Tokyo |10:40 10:55 11:14 11:18 11:25 11:40
A8:04 A8:07 A8:09 A8:11 A8:14 A8:17 A8:22 A8:24 A8:28 A8:32 A8:35 | AB8:49 | 9:50 M (JJP)Narita [525R (ANA)Tokyo | 11:00| A11:15 | A11:34 | A11:38 | A11:45 | A12:00
8:10 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:20 8:23 8:28 8:30 8:34 8:38 8:41 8:55 | 9:45 |5 (ANA)Tokyo |55 (ANA)Tokyo | 12:45 13:00 13:19 13:23 13:30 13:45
9:45 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:55 9:58 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:13 10:16 10:30 |11:25| 5= (JAL)Tokyo |pkHH (JJP)Narita | 15:50| %16:05 | %16:24 | %16:28 | %16:35 | % 16:50
A10:10 | A10:13 | A10:15 | A10:17 | A10:20 | A10:23 | A10:28 | A10:30 | A10:34 | A10:38 | A10:41 | A10:55 |11:45|H4& (ANA)Okinawa |&m= (JAL)Tokyo |16:30| (116:45 | [117:04 | (J17:08 | (J17:15 | [117:30
11:55 11:58 12:00 12:02 12:05 12:08 12:13 12:15 12:19 12:23 12:26 12:40 |13:35 3= (ANA)Tokyo |48 (ANA)Okinawa | 16:50| A17:10 | A17:29 | A17:33 | A17:40 | A17:55
%14:45 | ¥r14:48 | ¥14:50 | ¥14:52 | ¥¢14:55 - ¥14:58 | #15:00 | ¥r15:04 | #15:08 | #15:11 | #15:28 ER (ANA)Tokyo | 18:55 19:10 19:29 19:33 19:40 19:55
¥014:48 | ¥r14:51 | ¥%14:53 | %14:55 | ¥¢14:58 | %¢15:01 | %15:06 | ¥15:08 | % 15:12 | %15:16 | *15:19 | %15:33 |16:30|AkH (JJP)Narita |gz= (JAL)Tokyo |19:30| O19:45 | ©20:04 | ©20:08 | ©20:15 | ©20:30
[015:40 | 0J15:43 | (J15:45 | (J15:47 | (J15:50 | (J15:53 | [J15:58 | (J16:00 | (116:04 | [116:08 | (J16:11 | (J16:25 |17:20 | %R (JAL)Tokyo |mkH (JJP)Narita |20:10| %20:25 | %20:44 | %20:48 | %20:55 | *21:10
A15:43 | A15:46 | A15:48 | A15:50 | A15:53 | A15:56 | A16:01 | A16:03 | A16:07 | A16:11 | A16:14 | A16:28 |17:40| &R (ANA)Tokyo
17:55 17:58 18:00 18:02 18:05 18:08 18:13 18:15 18:19 18:25 18:30 18:50 |19:40 | =R (ANA)Tokyo
018:30 | ©18:33 | O18:35 | ©18:37 | O18:40 | O18:43 | O18:48 | ©18:50 | O18:54 | ©19:00 | ©O19:05 | ©O19:25 |20:10|3:R (JAL)Tokyo
%*18:55 | %18:58 | %19:00 | %19:02 | %19:05 - %*19:08 | %19:10 | *19:14 | %19:20 | %19:25 | %19:45
*18:58 | %19:01 | #19:03 | *19:05 | %19:08 | %19:11 | *19:16 | %19:18 | %19:22 | %19:28 | *19:33 | %¥19:53 |20:50 | p%H (JJP)Narita
RZEHEDERR I (CLDBINZEBIRE I —ZFILE I OREERIRINEE L 13O TS A,
BERAOULAD YN RICTEREORRCE. FEBRREICTEEILE,
FEEIFREINZE(COVTIE. BIMZZEDITHA REDTHERTZE,
[ BEIFENATHEMZEEBA | 18- RESLUSE 12/29~1/3. 8/13~8/15 HEK ]
BOR | BIEE | SEE | EmED ama | PHIIY | BIAE | ZmEd PP —— o CHIENTEER I 2
IBODE | ABODE |(U-pATAE)| mmamm | TR0 | REAEE | Tl wmessm | —m | OT0OCh| HEES n?fﬁb_ﬁ:éa C(:J“I; < - REZER IC H—R
. . . . . . . . . . M
lsao sz | ieae ez |0 s isas wmas e ssas | oo | N BS0Y00 T ssmesionme i gy o e
: : : : : : : : : : : QEW(LFFFHEUT?V /6(%%@'0 (lgs t@i"—’v /(ix&bb‘ni?)

(BFEV) NREATETFAILUSOmEITETEA.

FALRRCEVER AN,

BEDARESBRNVLET.




